I2
20
 I
GB
 E
 P
L
 0

M2 PA                       BF25 10A                 RF38 2500                      RK5 - 100
M2 PA                       BF32 00A                 RF38 3200                      RK5 - 125
   Codice di ordinazione         Caratteristiche impiego
   Order code                         Technical characteristics
   Référence                           Caractéristiques d’emploi
   Kod                                    Charakterystyka
                                             (400V)
   Avviatori con pulsanti di Marcia e Arresto/Reset
   Starters with Start and Stop/Reset push-buttons
   Démarreurs avec boutons Marche et Arrêt/Réarmement
   Rozruszniki z przyciskami Start i Stop/Kasuj
   M0 P009 12...1                 0,18-0,25kW
   M0 P009 12...1V5             0,37kW
   M0 P009 12...2V3             0,55-0,75kW
   M0 P009 12...33               1,1kW
   M0 P009 12...5                 1,5-2,2kW
   M0 P009 12...75               2,2-3kW
   M0 P009 12...10               3-4kW
   M0 P012 12...15               5,5kW
   M1 P009 12...A4               0,25kW
   M1 P009 12...A5               0,37-0,55kW
   M1 P009 12...A6               0,75kW
   M1 P009 12...A7               1,1-1,5kW
   M1 P009 12...A8               2,2-3kW
   M1 P009 12...A9               3-4kW
   M1 P009 12...B0               5,5kW
   M1 P018 12...B1               7,5kW
   M2 P025 12...B2               11kW
   M2 P025 12...B3               11kW
   M2 P032 12...B4               15kW
M0 P009 12...
M0 P012 12...
M0 R009 12...
M0 R012 12...
M0 R009 10...
M0 R012 10...
M0 P009 10...
M0 P012 10...
M0 P...
M1 R009 12...
M1 R018 12...
M1 P009 12...
M1 P018 12...
M1 R009 10...
M1 R018 10...
M1 P009 10...
M1 P018 10...
M1 P...
M2 P025 12...
M2 P032 12...
M2 R025 12...
M2 R032 12...
M2 P025 10...
M2 P032 10...
M2 R025 10...
M2 R032 10...
M2 P...
WARNING!
–     This equipment is to be installed by qualified personnel, complying to current standards, to avoid damages

M2 RA                       BF25 10A                 RF38 2500                      RK5 - 100
M2 RA                       BF32 00A                 RF38 3200                      RK5 - 125
   Codice di ordinazione         Caratteristiche impiego
   Order code                         Technical characteristics
   Référence                           Caractéristiques d’emploi
   Kod                                    Charakterystyka
                                             (400V)
   Avviatori con pulsante di Reset / Starters with Reset push-button
   Démarreurs avec bouton Réarmement / Rozruszniki z przyciskiem Kasuj
   M0 R009 12...1                 0,18-0,25kW
   M0 R009 12...1V5             0,37kW
   M0 R009 12...2V3             0,55-0,75kW
   M0 R009 12...33               1,1kW
   M0 R009 12...5                 1,5-2,2kW
   M0 R009 12...75               2,2-3kW
   M0 R009 12...10               3-4kW
   M0 R012 12...15               5,5kW
   M1 R009 12...A4               0,25kW
   M1 R009 12...A5               0,37-0,55kW
   M1 R009 12...A6               0,75kW
   M1 R009 12...A7               1,1-1,5kW
   M1 R009 12...A8               2,2-3kW
   M1 R009 12...A9               3-4kW
   M1 R009 12...B0               5,5kW
   M1 R018 12...B1               7,5kW
   M2 R025 12...B2               11kW
   M2 R025 12...B3               11kW
   M2 R032 12...B4               15kW
M0 P009 12...
M0 P012 12...
M0 R009 12...
M0 R012 12...
M0 R009 10...
M0 R012 10...
M0 P009 10...
M0 P012 10...
M0 R...
M1 R009 12...
M1 R018 12...
M1 P009 12...
M1 P018 12...
M1 R009 10...
M1 R018 10...
M1 P009 10...
M1 P018 10...
M1 R...
M2 P025 12...
M2 P032 12...
M2 R025 12...
M2 R032 12...
M2 P025 10...
M2 P032 10...
M2 R025 10...
M2 R032 10...
M2 R...
M...N M...NA M...PA
M...PA
M...N M...NA M...PA
M...RA
M...N M...NA M...PA
M...N
 Da acquistare separatamente; codici di ordinazione vedi catalogo generale o www.LovatoElectric.com.

M2 PA                             BG09 10A                      SM1R1000
M2 PA                             BG09 10A                      SM1R1400
   Codice di ordinazione         Corrente d’impiego massima
   Order code                         Maximum operating current
   Référence                           Courant d’emploi maxi
   Kod                                    Maksymalny prąd roboczy
                                             (�440V)
   Avviatori con pulsanti di Marcia, Arresto, Arresto emergenza e Maniglia bloccoporta lucchettabile.
   Enclosures with Start, Stop, Emergency Stop push-buttons and  Padlockable door coupling handle.
   Coffrets avec boutons Marche, Arrêt, Arrêt d’urgence et Poignée de verrouillage cadenassable.
   Rozruszniki z przyciskami Start, Stop, Zatrzymania awaryjnego i pokrętłem wyłącznika silnikowego.
   M2 P009 11...A4               0,63...1
   M2 P009 11...A5               1...1,6
   M2 P009 11...A6               1,6...2,5
   M2 P009 11...A7               2,5...4
   M2 P009 11...A8               4...6,5
   M2 P009 11...A9               6,3....10
   M2 P009 11...B0               9...14
M2 P009...
4
I2
20
 I
GB
 E
 P
L
 0
2
17
  3
11
00
08
2
DIMENSIONI [mm] DIMENSIONS [mm] DIMENSIONS [mm] WYMIARY [mm]
SOLO PER SPEDIZIONE ONLY FOR SHIPPING SEULEMENT POUR LA LIVRAISON TYLKO NA CZAS TRANSPORTU
B
H
C D
A
L
I
Ø4.5
F
E
G
 A B C D E F G H I L
M0 88 44 184 175 140.4 133.3 119.5 49 19.4 PG13.5 / M20
M1 88 44 202 193 155.4 148.3 134.5 49 19.4 PG13.5 / M20
M2 110 55 234 225 162.3 169.4 148.5 60 22.8 PG16 / M25
          PG13.5 / M20
A
h
A A
h
A
M1... M2...
                                                            A
   BF09A, BF12A, BF18A, BF25A           59mm
   BF26A, BF32A, BF38A                       51mm
A
h
A
A
B
E
F
G
C D
I
H